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Lamps

SEES #
ML-63
ML-48
| ML-127
ML-141
ML-22
ML-105
| ML-46
] ML-15
ML-82
ML-20
ML-89
[ L34
ML-35
ML-82
ML-36A
ML-72
ML-32
ML-6
ML-6N
ML-1
ML-IN
ML-27A
ML-25
ML-25N
ML-148
ML-59
ML-140
| ML-139
| ML-150
ML-21
ML-62
ML-128
ML-6R
ML-1C
ML-84
ML-142
ML-33
ML-56
ML-125
ML-124
ML-132 |
ML-133 |
ML-43
ML-97
ML-96
ML-50
ML-103
ML-130
ML-47
ML-92
ML-115
ML-86 |
ML-91
ML-11

954 971.

Numeric Listing By Lamp #
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10 .

1004 12.8 12.032
100A 120 100
100A 230-250 | 100
10c70C 115-125 | 10
10811/115V 115125 | 10
10S6/10/230 230 10
1086/10/250 250 10
10S6/10DC 230 10
1086/10DC 250 10
10S6/120 120 10
10S6230RED 230.0 100
10S6230GRN 230.0 10.0
1130 6.4 16.83
12 6.3 95
12MB 12 204
12PSB 12 2.04
120MB 120 3
120MB Neon 120 2
120PSB 120 3
120PSB Neon 120 2
120RB 120 3
120RC 120 3
120RC Neon 120 3
1224 32 5.12
1251 28 6.44
1383 13 195
1434 40 37
147 7.0 301
1493 6.5 17.875
15 70 280
150A/CL/RS 120.0 150
155M8B 155.0 2
155PSB | 1550 2
15511 120 15
15T6/130VCS 130 15
161 14 2.66
1651 5.0 3
1692 28 7.08
16ESB 16 64
1810 6.3 252
1813 14.4 1.44
1815 140 2.80
1816 130 4.29
1819 28.0 1.12
1820 28.0 28
1822 36.0 3.6
1828 315 1.875
1829 28.2 1.96
1835 | 550 2.75
1843 | 280 616 |
1847 | 63 [945 !
1850 lr 50 | 45 i
1864 280 | 418 |

1115 / fax 954.917.7337

R-12
T-5
T-3-1/4
S-8
G-4-1/2
A-21
T-2-1/2
T-2
S-1

T-3-1/4
S-8
S-8

T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4
T-3-1/4

Mini bi-pin
Double Contact Bayonet
Medium

Medium

Double Contact Bayonet
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Candelabra Screw
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Mini bi-pin

Mini Bayonet

Slide #5

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Slide #5

Slide #5

Mini Bayonet
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Oouble Contact Bayonet
Single Contact Bayonet
Single Contact Bayonet
Single Contact Bayonet
Wedge Base

Double Contact Bayonet
Mini bi-pin

Medium

Miniature Bayonet

Slide #5

Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Wedge

Single Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Slide #5

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayanet

EEEY

; Fig. 5
1.75 Fig. 3
4.4375 Fig. 1
5.3125 Fig.1
219 Fig. 4
23125 Fig. 20
1.88 Fig. 17
1.88 Fig. 17
1.82 Fig. 16
1.82 Fig. 16
1.88 Fig. 17
1.81 Fig. 16
181 Fig. 16
2.00 Fig. 19
0.94 Fig.5
1.19 Fig. 28
112 Fig. 26
1.19 Fig. 28
1.19 Fig. 28
1.12 Fig. 26
1.12 Fig. 26
1.10 Fig. 13
1.10 Fig. 14
1.10 Fig. 14
1.44 Fig. 11
1.44 Fig. 10
283 Fig. 12
1.75 Fig. 27
1.06 Fig. 35
2.00 Fig. 19
1.06 Fig. 8
5.3125 Fig. 1
1.19 Fig. 28
1.12 Fig. 26
2.375 Fig. 20
3.06 Fig. 36
1.06 Fig. 30
2 Fig. 18
2 Fig. 19
2 Fig. 26
1.19 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
119 Fig. 29
119 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
1.19 Fig. 29
119 Fig. 29
119 Fig. 29
119 Fig. 29
1.19 [ Fig. 29
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Lamps Numeric Listing By Lamp #

800.526 0026

ML-99 1888 7.0 Mini Bayonet 1
ML-12 1893 14.0 462 T-3-1/4 Mini Bayonet 119 | Fg29 |
ML-61 19 14.4 1.44 6312 | MiniBi-pin 084 | Fig5 ‘
ML-109 238 6.3 50 T-3/14 Mini Bayonet [ 119 | Fig. 29
ML-120 | 24CSB 260 408 T-2 Slide #5 | @ | Fes |
ML-36 24ESB 240 96 T2 Slide #5 0.92 Fig.26 |
ML-83 24MB 240 168 T-2-112 Mini Bayonet 119 Fig.28 |
ML-5 24PSB 240 1752 T-2 Slide #5 1.12 Fig. 26 |
ML-101 24RC 24.0 1.752 - Candelabra Screw 1.22 | Fig.14
ML-1D 220PSB Neon | 220 25 T-2 Slide # 5 112 | Fig.%6 |
ML98 | 253 25 875 TL1-34 | Midget Grooved 8 | Figao |
ML-111 253X 25 815 TL-1-3/4 | Midget Grooved | 89 Fig.40 |
ML-24 259 6.3 1575 T-3-1/4 Wedge 1.06 Fig.30 |
ML-113A | 25A15 115125 | 250 A-15 Medium 35 Fig.1 |
ML54C | 25S11/2C 115125 | 250 S-11 Candelabra Screw 2.25 Fig. 20 |
ML-54 25811/2C/IF 115125 | 250 -1 Candelabra Screw 225 Fig.20 |
ML-131 2556/120V 1200 25.0 S-6 Candelabra Screw 2625 Fig.17 |
ML-90 25T8C/120C 115125 | 250 T-8 Candelabra Screw 25625 Fig. 37 |
ML-88 2518DC-1C 115125 | 250 T-8 Double Contact Bayonet 2625 Fig.36 |
ML-88A | 25T8DC-IF 115-125 | 250 T8 Double Contact Bayonet 2625 Fig.36 |
ML-90A 25T8N-120V 1200 25.0 T-8 Intermediate 2625 Fig. 39 ]
ML-75 2 43 147 G-4-1/2 Mini Screw 106 Fig. 7
ML-83A | 28MB 280 112 T-2-1/2 Mini Bayonet 119 | Fig.28 '
ML-4 28PSB 28.0 112 T-2 Slide #5 112 | Fig.2 |
ML6S | 28RB 280 112 = Mini Bayonet 110 Fig. 13 |
ML-114 28RC 28.0 1.12 — Candelabra Screw 1.22 Fig. 14 |
ML-31A | 302 280 476 G-5 Double Contact Bayonet 138 Fig.9 |
ML-45 303 28.0 8.40 G-6 Single Contact Bayonet 1.44 Fig. 10
ML-73 308 28.0 18.76 S-8 Double Contact Bayonet 1.19 Fig.19 |
ML-68 313 280 4.76 T-3-1/4 Mini Bayonet 1.19 Fig.29 |
ML-107 | 330 140 112 T-1-3/4 S.C. Midget Flanged 0.63 Fig. 22 \
ML-58 344 10.0 14 T-1-3/4 S.C. Midget Flanged 063 Fig. 22 |
ML-29 349 6.3 1.26 T-1-3/4 S.C. Midget Flanged 0.63 Fig.22 |
ML-65 380 6.3 252 T-1-3/4 S.C. Midget Flanged 063 | Fig.22 |
ML-49 381 6.3 1.26 T-1-3/4 S.C. Midget Flanged 063 | Fg22 |
ML-95 387 280 1.12 T-1-3/4 S.C. Midget Flanged 063 Fig. 22 |
ML-113 40A15 115-125 40.0 A-15 Medium 35 Fig.1 |
ML-10 44 6.3 1.575 T-3-1/4 Mini Bayonet 1.19 Fig.29 |
ML-144 4546 47 2.35 PAR36 2 Screw Terminals 45 Fig. 43 |
ML28 | & 63 945 T-3-1/4 | Mini Bayonet 119 Fig.29 |
ML-118 48ESB 48.0 1.92 T-2 Slide #5 0.92 Fig.26 |
ML-83B 48MB 48.0 24 T-2-1/2 Mini Bayonet 1.19 Fig.28 |
ML-3 48PSB 48.0 24 T-2 Shide #5 RR Fig.26 |
ML-87 48RC 48.0 24 - Candelabra Screw | 12 Fig. 14 |
ML-30 502 5.1 765 G-4-112 Mini Screw [ 106 Fig.7 |
ML-31 503 5.1 765 G-4-172 Mini Bayonet | 106 Fig. 6
ML-134 | 55 70 350 G-4-12 Mini Bayonet I 1.06 Fig. 6
ML-76 57 140 334 G-4-12 Mini Bayonet 1.06 Fig. 6
ML-51 §T-N1/125V 1250 33 — Capsule ‘ 1375 Fig. 81
ML-79 5T-N2/250V 2500 33 — Capsule | 1375 Fig. 41
ML-8 60MB 60.0 3.00 T-2172 Mini Bayonet |19 Fig.28 |
ML-2 60PSB 60.0 3.00 T-2 | Slide #5 | 112 Fig.26 |
ML27 | 60RB 600 3.00 . | Mini Bayonet 110 Fig. 13 |
ML-80 60RC 60.0 3.00 - | Candelabra Screw | 122 | Fig.14
ML-145 | 63-029-) 28 192 - Cartridge, Red 075 | Fig.45 |
ML-146 | 63-029-12 28 192 - Cartridge, Green 075 Fig 45

954 971.1115 / fax 954 917 7337
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ML-159
| ML110
| mL-57
i ML-23
| ML-135
I ML
[ ML
| ML-100
| ML13
ML-33
| ML-119
| ML-119A
| ML-18
: ML-85
| ML.7?
| ML-17
 ML-2§
| ML-102
ML-66
ML-60
ML-78
ML-19
ML-122
ML-122A
ML-143
ML-74
ML-33
ML-138
ML-108
ML-104
ML-94
ML-81
ML-7
ML-147
ML-38
ML
| ML-136

| ML2IN
| ML-53
| ML52
ML-§7
ML-67A
ML-41
ML-84
ML-40
ML-20A
ML-112

| ML-121NR

SEES.#

0EM. &

656

657

67

68

6MB

6PSB
6S6/6V
6S6/12V
6S6/30V
656/48Y
8S6/60V
6S6/120V
6S6/130V
656/145V
656/155V
6S6/DC/30V
6S6/DC/agV
6S6/0C/60V
6S6/0C/120V
6S6/DC/125V
6S6/DC/145V
6S6/SCB/150
6S6/SCB/155
13

7327

757

81

85

85E

88

90

90M8B

94

965

97
F6TS/CW
FBTSCW
L40-IF

L-60
LMM-2
NE2JICIA)
NESHB1A)
NEST(B2A)
PR-2
a20GYB
T2

T-4

T-4

T-4-1/2
T-4-1/2
T-4-1/2
T-4-1/2-DC
T-4-1/2-DC
T-4-1/2-CS
T8/10V/5A
X46EA

6435 Halogen

14

28.0
28.0

6.5

28.0
28.0

6.8

13.0
90.0
128
9.84
13.5

6.0
Multi
115-125
115-125
275
120

2.38
120
1200
120.0
130.0
130.0

225-250 |

130.0
120.0
250.0
250.0
100

120.0

224

954.971.1115 / fax

954.917.7337

DC Bayonet
Wedge
Wedge
Single Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Mini Bayonet

Slide #5

Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayanet
Oouble Contact Bayanet
Oouble Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Single Contact Bayonet
Single Contact Bayonet
Subminiature Wedge
Bi-pin

Mini Bayonet

Single Contact Bayonet
Subminiature Wedge
Wire Terminals

Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Mini Bayonet

Daouble Contact Bayonet
Min Screw

Single Contact Bayonet
Mini Bi-Pin

Med Bi-Pin

Disc {Lumiline)

Disc (Lumifine)

Bi-Pin

S.C. Midget Flanged
Mini Bayonet

Mini Bayanet

S.C. Miniature Flanged
Bi-Pin

Mini Bayonet
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Candelabra Screw
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayanet
Double Contact Bayonet
Double Contact Bayonet
Oouble Cantact Bayanet

Miniature Bayonet (Neon)

1.06 Fig. 30
1.06 Fig. 30
144 Fig. 10
1.44 Fig. 11
1.19 Fig. 28
1.12 Fig. 26
1.88 Fig. 17
1.88 Fig. 17
1.88 Fig. 17
188 Fig. 17
188 Fig. 17
188 Fig. 17
188 Fig. 17
1.68 Fig. 17
1.88 Fig. 17
1.82 Fig. 16
1.88 Fig. 16
1.88 Fig. 16
182 Fig. 16
1.82 Fig. 16
1.82 Fig. 16
188 Fig. 15
1.50 Fig. 15
80 Fig. 23
63 Fig. 24
1.19 Fig. 29
1.44 Fig. 10
80 fig. 23
80 Fig. 25
2.00 Fig. 19
144 Fig. 11
1.19 Fig. 28
2.00 Fig. 19
1.45 Fig. 32
1.44 Fig. 10
9.00 Fig. 39
12 Fig. 41
1175 Fig. 40
17.75 Fig. 40
375 Fig. 21
94 Fig. 27A
119 | Fig 29
1.19 Fig. 29
125 Fig. 2
1.375 Fig. 21
1.00 Fig. 27
1.375 Fig. 31
1.375 Fig. 31
1.375 Fig. 33
1625 Fig. 33
150 Fig. 34
1.75 Fig 34
1628 | Fig 34
175 | Fig 34
300 | Fig 36
119 | Fig 28

1800526 0026
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Lamps - By Figure #

Com (D

#1 Appliance Lamp #6 G-4-1/2 Mini Bayonet

SEES. # Lamp# Volts Watts M.OL SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.OL
ML-113A  25A15 115125 250 35 ML-31 503 5.1 765 1.06
ML-113  40A15 115125 400 35 ML134 55 70 350 106
ML-127  100A 120 100 4.4375 ML-76 57 140 3.34 1.06
ML-141  100A 230-250 100 53125

ML-128  150A/CLURS 120 150 5.3125

U

(i

#2 B-3-1/2 Single Contact Mini Flanged #7 G-4-1/2 Mini Screw
SEES # Lamp# Volts Watts  M.OL SEES.# Llamp#  Volts Watts M.O.L
ML-129  PR-2 238 119 1.25 ML7S 27 49 147 1.06
ML-30 502 5.1 765 1.06
#3 B-6 Double Contact Bayonet #8 G-4-1/2 Mini Bi-Pin
SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L
ML-48 1004 128 12032 175 ML62 15 70 2.80 1.06
#4 C-7 Double Contact Bayonet #9 G-5 Double Contact Bayonet
SEES. # Lamp# Volits Watts M.OL SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L
ML-22 10c70C 115125 10 219 ML-31A 302 280 476 138
#5 G-3-1/2 Mini Bi-Pin #10 G-6-1/2 Single Contact Bayonet
SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts MOL SEES.# Lamp#  Volts Watts M.O.L
ML-63 10 25 1.25 9 ML-138 81 6.5 6.63 1.44
ML-36A 12 63 95 94 ML23 67 135 796 1.44
ML-61 19 144 144 94 ML3?7 97 135 931 1.44
ML-59 1251 280 6.4 144
ML-45 303 280 18.76 1.44

800.526.0026
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Lamps — By Figure #

)

#11 G-6 Double Contact Bayonet

)

#15 S-6 Single Contact Bayonet

SEES.# Lamp# Voits Watts M.O.L SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts  M.OL
ML-81 90 130 754 1.44 ML-122  6S6/SCB 150.0 6.0 188
ML-135 68 135 7.96 144 ML-122A  6S6/SCB 155.0 6.0 150
ML-148 1224 32 5.12 1.44
D L=
#12 R-12 Single Contact Bayonet #16 S-6 Double Contact Bayonet
SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts MO.L SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L
ML-140 1383 13 195 263 ML-26 6S6/DC/30 30 ] 1.82
ML-140-LED-W 13 195 263 ML-102  6S6/DC/48 48 6 1.88
ML-66 6S6/DC/60 60 6 1.88
ML-60 6S6/0C/120 120 6 1.82
ML-78 6S6/DC/125 125 6 182
ML-19 6S6/DC/145 145 6 .82
- ML-22 10S6/10DC 230 10 182
ML-20 1086/10DC 250 10 182
. ML-34 1086/230 Red 230 10 1.81
#13 Annunciator Bayonet Base ML-35 10S6/230 Grn 230 10 181
SEES. # Lamp# Volts Watts M.OL
ML-69 28RB 28 112 1.10
ML-27 60RB 60 3 1.10
ML-27A  120RB 120 3 112
ML-159  6435H 12 20 2
ML-27-LED-W  Warm white LED to replace 60RB lamp #11 S-6 Candelabra Screw
SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts  M.O.L
ML-100  6S6/6 6 6 188
ML-137  6S6/12 12 6 188
ML-39 656/30 30 6 188
\ ML-119  6S6/48 48 6 188
ML-119A  6S6/60 60 B 1.88
ML-18 656/120 120 6 188
) ML-85 6S6/130 130 6 1.88
#14 Annunciator Candelabra Base ML-77 6S6/145 145 6 1.88
ML-17 656/155 155 6 188
SEES. # Lamp# Volits Watts M.O.L ML-89 1056/120 120 10 188
ML-101  24RC 24.0 1.752 122 ML-46 10S6/10/230 230 10 1.88
ML-114  28RC 28.0 112 122 ML-15 10S6/10/250 250 10 .88
ML-87 48RC 48.0 2.4 122 ML-131  25S6/120 120 25 2625
ML-80 60RC 60.0 300 1.22
ML-25 120RC 120 3 1.10
ML-25N  120RC Neon 120 3 110

954.971.1115 / fax 954.917.7337
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Lamps - By Figure #

)

#18 S-8 Single Contact Bayonet

#22 T-1-3/4 Single Contact Midget

SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L SEES. # Lamp# Volts Watts M.OL

ML-56 1651 5.0 3 2 ML-65 380 6.3 252 63
ML-29 349 6.3 1.26 63
ML-49 K1) 6.3 1.26 63
ML-58 344 10.0 14 63
ML-107 330 14.0 1.12 63
ML-95 387 280 1.12 63

#19 S-8 Double Contact Bayonet #23 T-1-3/4 Subminiature Wedge

SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.OL SEES.# Lamp # Volts Watts M.O.L

ML-82 1130 6.4 1683  2.00 ML-143 13 140 1.12 80

ML-21 1493 6.5 17.88 200 ML-108 85 280 1.12 80

ML-94 88 6.8 12.98 200 ML-108-LED-0  Orange LED to replace #85 lamp

ML-147 94 128 13.31 2.00 ML-108-LED-R  Red LED to replace #85 lamp

ML-125 1692 28.0 17.08 2.00 ML-108-LED-W Warm White LED to replace #85 lamp

ML-73 308 28.0 18.76 200 ML-108-LED-Y  Yellow LED to replace #85 lamp

#20 S-11 Candelabra Screw #24 T-1-3/4 Bi-pin

SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L SEES. # Lamp# Volts Watts M.OL

ML-105"  10STIN/IISV  115-125 10 23125 ML7a 7327 28.0 112 63

ML-54C 25511/2C 115-125 25 225

ML-54 25S11/2C/IF 115-125 25 225

ML-84 15811 120 15 2375

" Intermediate Base

#21 T-1Bi-pin #25 T-1-3/4 Wire Terminal

SEES. # Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L SEES. # Lamp # Volts Watts M.O.L

ML-126 LMM-2 2.75 — 375 ML-104 85E 28.0 1.12 80

ML-158 Q20GYB 120 20 1.375

800 526 0026
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Lamps — By Figure # ¥ m
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= s> C) | 2
#26 T-2 #5 Slide Base 429 T-3-1/4 Mini Bayonet >
SEES. # Lamp # Volts Watts M.OL SEES. # Lamp # Valts Watts M.OL ~
ML-120 24CSB 2% 408 92 ML-13 NES51(B1A) 119 .
ML-124 16£S8 16 64 2 ML-14 NE51(82A] 119 | O
ML-36 24ESB 24 96 92 ML-91 1850 5 45 119 Q
ML-118 48ESB a8 192 92 ML-109 238 63 50 119
ML-T1 6PSB 6 840 112 ML-28 47 63 %5 119 2
ML-32 12PSB 12 206 112 ML-86 1847 63 945 119 B
ML-5 24PSB 2 1752 1752 ML-10 4 63 1575 119 \.
ML-4 28PSB 28 112 112 ML-132 1810 6.3 252 118 Q
ML-3 48PSB 48 24 112 ML-99 1868 7 35 1.19 2
ML-2 0PSB 60 3 112 ML-97 1816 13 429 119 m
ML-1N 120PSBneon 120 2 112 ML-43 1815 14 280 119
ML-1C 155PS8 155 2 12 ML 1893 14 w62 119 =
ML-1 120PSB 120 3 112 ML-133 1813 144 144 119 -4
ML-1-LED-R  Red LED to replace #120PSB ML-115 1843 28 616 1.19 u’
ML-1-LED-W Warm White LED to replace #120PSB ML-96 1819 28 1.12 1.19
ML-1-LED-Y Yellow LED to replace #120PSB ML-33 757 28 1.68 1.19
ML-1D 220PSB 220 25 112 ML-47 1829 28 19 119
ML-35A 35PSB 35V 045 (amps) ML-50 1820 28 28 1.19
ML-68 313 28 476 119
ML-11 1864 28 476 119
ML-103 1822 36 36 1.19
ML-130 1828 375 1875 119
ML-92 1835 55 275 119
#27 T-2 Mini Bayonet
#27A T-2 Single Contact Midget Flanged C}
SEES.#  lamp# Fig.# Voits Watts MOL
ML-121N T-2 27 120 13 1.00
ML-149 T-2 27A 120 2 94
430 T-3-1/4 Wedge
| SEES.# lamp#  Vohts  Watts MOL
ML-24 259 63 1575 1.06
ML150 147 7 301 106
: o ML-93 161 14 266 106
- ofa
28 T-2-1/2 Mini Bayonet ML-110 656 28 168 1.06
SEES.#  Lamp# Volts. Watts MOL  MLS7 657 8 224 1 06
ML-9 6MB 6 840 119
ML-72 12M8 2 204 119
ML-83 24MB 24 | 68 119
ML-83A 28MB 28 112 119
ML-83B 48MB a8 24 119
ML-8 60MB 60 3 119 #31 T-4 Candelabra Screw
ML-7 90MB 900 27 119
ML-6 120M8 120 3 119 SEES.# Llamp#  Voits Watts ~ MOL
ML-6N 120MBneon 120 2 119 ML-53 T4 120 6 1.375
ML-6R 155MB 155 2 119 ML-52 T4 130 6 1375
ML-12INR  X46EA 120 119
954 971.1115 / fax 954.917 7337 800.526.0026
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P Lamps - By Figure #
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X @ Cm
g #32 T-4-1/2 Mini Screw #39 T-8 Intermediate Screw
U SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L SEES. # Lamp# S Volts Watts MOL
ML-38 965 984 492 145 ML-90A  25T8N 120 25 2625
|
O N
%) J
—
E #33 T-4-1/2 Candelabra Screw #40 TL-1-3/4
O #34 T-4-1/2 Double Contact Bayonet S.EES.# Lamp# Vot Watts  MOL
SEES.# Lamp# Volts  Wans MoL ML 253 25 875 69
W EE3. o MLI11 253X 25 815 69
ol ML-67 T-4-1/2,Fig.33 130 45 1375
w ML67A  T-4-12,Fig 33 225250 57 1625 ) )
ML-44 T-4-1/2,Fig. 38 120 5 175 § )
ML-41 T-4-1/2,Fig. 38 130 4 150 ) F §
ML-40 T-4-1/2, Fig. 38 250 7 1625 )
ML-40A  T-4-1/2,Fig.34 250 7 1.75

#41 T-5 Midget Grooved Fluorescent

#42 Lumiline Disc
@ SEES.# Lamp# Volts ~ Watts  M.OL

ML-136  F6TS/CW,Fig. 41 6 882 9.00
#35 T-5 Single Contact Bayonet Base ML-55  L40-IF, Fig.42 120 40 11.75
SEES.# Lamp# Volts Watts M.O.L
ML-133 1434 40 13 1.75
#36 T-6 Candelabra Screw
SEES.# Lamp#  Volts Watts  MO.L #43 2 Screw Terminal
ML142 15T 130 156 SEES.# Lamp# Volts  Watts  MOL

ML184 4546 47 25 450

C_ T @3 -

#37 T-8 Candelabra Screw

#38 T-8 Double Contact Bayonet 484 Neon Capsule

S # L # Volts Watts M.O.L -

gEESY limg .. bl ~_  #45 Cartridge Lamps

ML-90 2578, Fig. 37 115-125 25 2625

ML-112  25T8, Fig. 38 10 5 3.00 SEES.# Llamp#  Voits Watts MOL

ML-88 2578, Fig. 38 115-125 25 2625 ML-51 5T-N1, an 44 125 33 1.375
Clear _ ML-79 5T-N2, Fig. 44 250 33 1.375

ML-88A 2578, Fig. 38  115-125 25 2625 ML-145  63-029-1R, Fig. 45 28 1.12 75
Frosted ML-146  63-029-2G, Fig 45 28 1.12 75
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Lamp Holder Selection Guide /x m
SEES. # Description "'l
DB-29 Lamp holder assembly for type T-1-3/4 subminiature wedge base lamp g m
WB-1 Lamp holder with two wire leads for miniature bayonet base lamps e Py
WB-32 Lamp socket for miniature bayonet base lamps 0
APB-12 Lamp socket with leads for mini bayonet lamps WB-31 b
APB-14 Lamp socket for position indicator double contact bayonet base lamp ~
APB-15 Lamp socket for position indicator,T-2-1/2, miniature bayonet base lamp.
US-24 Lamp socket with two wire leads for miniature bayonet base lamps 0
DB-52A Lamp holder assembly with resistor
DB-52B Lamp holder as above but without resistor 0
DB-52C Lamp holder assembly with resistor g
DB-52D Lamp holder as above but without resistor
DB-52E Lamp holder for PSB lamps i)
MIS-198 Lamp socket for EPCO button assemblies 0
DB-52, 0B-60 Lamp socket for T-1-3/4 subminiature wedge base lamps
MIS-147 Lamp Guard, metal clamp on guard for Car Top Inspection Station 2
MIS-147A Lamp Guard, for Car Top Inspection ION/Plastic, 109789 I"n
ML-1A Fastening clip, 34376 2
 eegl NS Ee——— %
08-52, 08-80 DB-52C DB-52A
LED Diagram
MIS-147  MIS-147A
hwi‘!f'”“ 1-\2?5:‘.::“1 Multichup Voltage Lamp Type Apphications Colors Available
Rad L]
1 Libminiatire Posmion Indicator Buttons | Orange -
W | e | @B | |MUCTIINTER r tere™ | ew
e * | FEATURES
ML-4-LED nete L . Nk Position Indicator Buttons | Red L] ® Maintenance free
ML3LED o2 ' | Rafimese [mmtmlee | wor | T ooy installation
ML-1-LED 120PSB 120VAC -
MLEILED 7AMB = W Long life 100,000 + hrs
ML-83A-LED [ z8mBi1mi9-1629 , 20V 13 174 (9mm) Miniature | Postion Indicatar Buttons :::“ . (10 Years)
| ML-838-LED 1EMB “ W Bayonet Based LEDy Elevator Call Buttons White Q B Solid-state, high shock/
ML-6-LED 120M8 168 vibration resistance
- ® Built-in current limiting resistors
" Pasition Indic ator Buttons | Fed .
ML-18-LED 558 .) 12vac | 38 Condmabon Scrmw Slevetor Foor Buons | Yesow ® Low power consumption,
aval all Bul 1] White o hlgh intensi{y

® Major reduction in

heat generation
ML-159-LED-W GBF/B4IS v GBF/B4S Bayonat Base | Elevator Cabs White o

OPTIONS
ML-140-LED-W 1383 W {F"] (GBF/B435 Bayonet Base | Elavator Cabs Whits o] . SpBClaI UOI‘BQES
: B Industry standard bases
” ® Bi-Color configuration
ML-169-LED-W | wA16 i |0E | G843 Bayonet Base | Elavator Cabs “me 9| @ Flashing

ML-161-LED-W MRAYIE , w :';,:EE GBF BA3S Bayonwt Base | Elevator Cabs ‘Whitw o

ML-27-LED-W 50RB o - v 60 AB LED w/ whate lamp | Pasmon Indicater Buntons | White .
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